MITOOC	MARSY
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	200303383862
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	TT-MOV-T PH H: H
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	TALLAHASSEE TLORIDA D SCOT

1

ì

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

. . .

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE : 900161 4327236 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00 Man	
ORDER DATE : November 6, 2017 ORDER TIME : 9:27 AM ORDER NO. : 900161-005 CUSTOMER NO: 4327236	
FOREIGN FILINGS	FILED
XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL) PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	
CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner EXT# EXAMINER:	

+

1

COVER LETTER TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** Benefits MatchMaking, LLC SUBJECT: _ Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Paul Foreman Name of Person Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP Firm/Company 191 N. Wacker Dr., Suite 3700 Address Chicago, IL 60606 City/State and Zip Code insurancelicensing@acrisure.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Paul Foreman 312 569-1513 at (_ Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone-Number-ア MAILING ADDRESS: STREET ADDRESS: **Division of Corporations** Division of Corporations <u>۾</u> Registration Section Registration Section C P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 iclosed is a check for the following amount: □ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS. IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	Limited Liability Company; must include "Limit	ed Liability (Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	t
name unavailable, enter alternate	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fi	lorida, The alte	mate name must include "Limited Liab	hty Company," "121C," of "
Michigan		3	04/11/2017	ť,
(Jurisdiction under the law of v	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	<u></u>	(FEI numbe	r, if applicable)
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to deterr	o registration) nine penalty ha	bility)	
5664 Prairie Creek Di	ive	6	664 Prairie Creek Drive	
(Street Address of	Principal Office)	0	(Mailing Addre	(55)
Caledonia, MI 49316		(Caledonia, MI 49316	
	·			
Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> ac	ceptable)	ļ
Name:	Corporation Service Company			1
mame:				
	1201 Hays Street			
Office Address:	1201 Hays Succe			
Office Address:	Tallahassee		Elorida 32301	
cgistered agent's accep	Tallahassee (City) Dtance:	nrocaes (Florida <u>32301</u> (Zip code	
egistered agent's acce laving been named as re esignated in this applica o comply with the provis nd accept the obligation	Tallahassee (Cuy) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of agent agent agent the appointment of agent of all statutes relative to the prope of my position as registered agent By: Corporation Service Comp (Register colspan="2")	us register r and com ourse s signature)	(Zip code or the above stated limited ed agent and agree to act i plete performance of my d	liability company at n this capacity, 1 fu
egistered agent's acceptaving been named as resignated in this applicated in this applicated comply with the provise and accept the obligation of accept the obligation of the name, title or caption of the name of the	Tallahassee (Cuy) Otance: (Cuy) egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment of ions of all statutes relative to the properties of my position as registered agent, By: Corporation Service Composition Service	us register r and com oan signature) as/have au	(Zip code or the above stated limited ed agent and agree to act i plete performance of my d	liability company at In this capacity. I fu utics, and I am fam. St. Vice President
egistered agent's acception laving been named as re- esignated in this application of accept the obligation of accept the obligation of the name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Tallahassee (Cuy) (Cuy) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of accept the appointment of ions of all statutes relative to the prope (Registered agent, By: (Registered agent, (Regis	us register r and com oan signature) as/have au	(Zip code or the above stated limited ed agent and agree to act i plete performance of my d	liability company at n this capacity. I fu uties, and I am fam. SSL Vice President
egistered agent's acceptaving been named as resignated in this applicated in this applicated comply with the provise and accept the obligation of accept the obligation of the name, title or caption the title or caption	Tallahassee (Cuy) Otance: (Cuy) egistered agent and to accept service of ation, I hereby accept the appointment of ions of all statutes relative to the properties of my position as registered agent, By: Corporation Service Composition Service	us register r and com oan signature) as/have au	(Zip code or the above stated limited ed agent and agree to act i plete performance of my d	liability company at In this capacity. I fu utics, and I am fam. St. Vice President

Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the risdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath the translator must be submitted)

). This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information bmitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. [1]

Signature of an authorized person

Adam Craig Reed, Manager of Acrisure MGA, LLC, the Manager

Typed or printed name of signee

